ABTOMATUYECKWW SNEKTPOMPUBOL

AUTO ELECTRIC (:U\T

HIGH QUALITY AIRSOFT GUN
BbICOKOKAHYECTBEHHOE OPYXWE ANlA CTPAUKBOIA

Users restricted to 18 years of age or older
PekomeHaoBaHHbIW Bo3pacT 18 nert u crapue

“OM. 041K

CM.O4IPDW

Name Mopenb | CM.041K CM.041PDW
400mm/634mm
Overall length .D,J'WIHB 317mm 317mMm (When stock is exterﬁded)
(co CrojeHHbIM MpUKNagom
Welght Bec 2295 Including battery 2960g Including battery

2295r ¢ aKKyMynsaTopom

2960r ¢ akKkymynsaTopom

Magazine capacity

MKOCTb MarasuHa

70 rounds 70 wapos

70 rounds 70 wapos

Bullet [Llapbl | 6mm BB bullets 6BMM Wapbl | 6mm BB bullets 6MM Lapbl
Initia bullet speed 100m/sec (0.2g bullet) 100m/sec (0.2g bullet)
HayanbHas CkopoCTb Wapa 100m/c ?wapom 0.2r) 100m/c ? wapom 0.2r)
Full auto 700 to 850 rounds/min 700 to 850 rounds/min
shootmgggogompe"bmmb 700-850 BbiCTPENOB B MUHYTY 700-850 BLICTPENOB B MUHYTY




1.Front gun sight base

2.Front gun sight's metal
slice

3.M3X6 Screw

4 M4X12 Screw

5.M3X3 Screw

6.Gun tip(041K)

6A.Gun tip(041PDW)

7.Gun tip copper unit

8.Silencer

9.Gun tip button

10.Gun tip button spring

11.82.5X13.5 Shaft

12.Gun body

13.Loading pulling slice

14 Load

15.02>

16.Cocking lever spring

17.M3XEEWMHQ D=8

g/cocking lever
14/Spring pin

18 Spring base

19.Gun sight base

20.Rear target sight

21.Gun sight poje

22 Clutch

23.Gun sight clulch spring

24 M3X6 TMHO

25.M3X6 PWMHO D=8

26.M3X5 PWMHO D=8

27.Safety fastens:

28.Magazine safety

29.Safety return spring

30.Safety sliding key

31.Saiaty pipe

32 Fixed barrél of magazine
safety tube

33.Safety button

34 M3X3 Screw

35.Hop-up

36.Adjustable driving strip

37.Rubber selector

38.Adjustable column rubber

39.Nail

40,82X4 PWBHO D=5

41.092X4 PWBHO D=5

42 Inner barrel

43.Hop-up rubber

44 Copper set of the barrel

45.Copper barrel block

31.TpyGKa 3alLienku

1.0cHoBa MyLLKH
2.Metanuyeckas
MYLLKa
3.M3x6 BuHt
4. M4x12 Bunt
5.M3x3 BuHTt
6.HakoHeynmnk(041K)
6A.HakoHe4Huk(041pdw)
7. MeHbli HaKOHEYHMK
8.0TK
9.KHonka HakoHeYHuKa
10.MpyxuHa
11.2.5x13 Mun
12.Kopnyc npusoga
13.ropka 3aTeopa
14 Pbivar 3aTB0pa
15.2x14 [pyXuHHbIA AMH
16.MpyxuHa 3atBopa
17.M3x6 Buut D=8
18.0cHoBa npyxukbl
19.0cHoeaHue npuuena
20.3agHui Luenuk
21.YpoBeHb npuuena
22 Mydra _
23.MpyxoHa mydmsl
24 M3x6 BuHT
25.M3x6 Bunt D=8
26.M3x6 Bunt D=8

27 Kpennerue npeaoxparuTeny

28.3auenka MarauHa
29.BoaBparHas npyxuHa
30.MongmxHan knasuwa

32.Qukcatop Tpybku
3allenku MarasuHa
33.KHonka npefoxpaHuTens
34.M3x3 Buut
35.Kamepa xon-an
36.LUkana perynuposku
37.MNepeknioyatensb
38.Perynarop pesuHku
39.Wtndr
40.2x4 Bunt D=5
41.2x4 Bunt D=5
42 .BHYTpeHHUiA cTBON
43.PeauHka xon-an
44 MenHoe coep. KombLO|
45.MeaHbiii 6nok cTeona

46.HOP-UP

47.M3X19 PMHO
48.Gun grip

49.Gear box

50.Joiner

51.Location plectrum
52 Bullets adjustor right
53.Connecting shaft
54 M2.5X2.5 Screw
55.Bullets adjustor left
56.Limit slice
57.Locator spring
58.Locator

59.M2X4 KMHO
60.Protect a box of line
61.M3X6 PWMHO.D=8

“62.Motor spring”

63.Motor
64 .Motor cap

65.Motor adjustable screw

" 66.3x14 Buut

66,93X14 KTHO

' Inner hexagon
67.Handgrip

68.Front gallys hooky

*89.Rear cover(04 1K)

46.Xon-an

47 .M3x19 Bunt
48.MucTonetHas pykosTb
49.I'mpbokc (motop)
50.CoepuHutens
51.PacnonoxeHue nnektpa
52.Mepexniovatenb orHa(np)
53.CTblKOBOYHaA OCb
54.M2.5x2.5 BuHt
55.Mepexnioyarens orHs(nes)
56.0rpaHuyuTenn
57.MpyxuHa
58.0npepenutens
59.M2x4 Buk

60.3ailyuTa NpoBOLKY
61.M3x6 Bunt D=8

62.MpyxwHa moTopa
* 63.9nekrpomoTop
64.Kpbilwka motopa

65.BMHT per.moTopa

BHYTPEHHMA wecm'rpau
67.Pykostb
68.1epegHui nux

69.3aaHss kpbiwka(041K)

69A Rear cover(041PDW) 69A.3aaHsst kpoiuka(041PDW)

70.Rear gallus hook
71.Ring

70.MuH-aHTabka

71.Konbyo

72.Fixed poleiof back cover 72.QUKCATOP 3a/Hei KpbILLKY

73.Join base of gun sotck

74.Gun stock

75.Gun stock connecton.,

76.05X45 KBHO

77.Gur$tockbipe

78.Spring

79.M3X3 Screw
80.M5X10 BMHO
81.Magazine crust
82.Magazine rear cover
83.Right trajectory
84.Left trajectory
85.Blocked bullet set
86.Spring
87.92.6X8 PBHO
88.02.6X14 PAHO
89.Bullet loading tip
80.Spring

91.Fixed base
92.092X23 Shaft

73.0cHoBa npuknaga
74.MNpuknap

_ 75.CospuHeHve npuknana
1 76.5%45BuHT |

" 77.TpybKa ripuknaga”

78.MpyxuHa
79.M3x3 Bunrt
80.M5x10 Buut
81.Kopnyc marasuHa
82.[1Ho marasuHa
83.IMpaBas YacTb

84 .IleBas 4actb
85.bnokuparop wapos
86.MpyxuHa
87.2.6x8 Bunt
88.2.6x14 BunTt
89.Tonkarenb Wwapos
90.MpyxuHa
91.0ukc. ocHoBa
92.2x23 MNuH




10 Bi CM.041PDW
wWWW.alrsoftstore.ru

85 86

84




WWW. al tstore r'u

CM.041PDW

77

74




